
      

INTEGRA - STATE of FLORIDA CONTRACT - AUTHORIZED DEALERS: 

 

Amercian Business Interiors 

2105 S. Waverly Place 
Melbourne, FL 32901 
www.abinteriors.com 
321-723-5003 
321-984-4221 fx 
Rob Perers   
 

B-AG Contract 

8507-A Benjamin Rd 
Tampa, FL 33634 
www.bagcontract.com   
813-880-8686 
813-889-8757 fx 
William Everette  beverette@bagcontract.com 
 

Business Interiors by Staples - Orlando 

10701 Central Port Dr 
Orlando, FL 32824 
www.staples.com 
407-850-3777 
407-850-3805 fx 
Randy Ramos  randy.ramos@staples.com 
 
Business Interiors by Staples - Tampa 

4661 Oak Fair Blvd 
Tampa, FL 33610 
www.staples.com 
813-623-3229 
813-627-4885 fx 
Randy Ramos  randy.ramos@staples.com 
 
Business Interiors, Inc. 
6 Eleventh Avenue, Suite D 
Shalimar, FL 32579 
www.businteriors.com 
850-651-1632 x1504 
850-651-1676 fx 
Ryan Price 
 



Business Interiors, Inc. 
30 East Cedar Street, Suite F-1 
Pensacola, FL 32502 
www.businteriors.com 
850-266-9266 
850-469-1981 fx 
Teresa Dos Santos 
 

Capital Business Interiors 

132-1 Hamilton Park Dr. 
Tallahassee, FL 32304 
www.cbi-fl.com 
850-383-4225 
850-383-7555 fx 
David Salter  dsalter@cbi-fl.com 
 
Commercial Design Services- Orlando 
640 Douglas Ave Suite #1514 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 
407-774-4832 
407-774-4847 fx 
Stewart Davis  sdavis@cdstampa.com 
 
Commercial Design Services- Tampa 
5805 Barry Rd  
Tampa, FL 32714 
813-886-0580 
813-884-6200 fx 
Stewart Davis  sdavis@cdstampa.com 
 
Contract Resources (Arte Ditta Inc. dba Contract Resources) 
30 E. Cedar St. 
Pensacola, FL 32502 
www.contract-resources.com 
850-469-1272 
850-469-1273 fx 
Teresa Dos Santos  
 
Corporate Interiors (MBE) 

1723 Commerce Ave N 
St. Petersburg, FL 33716 
727-539-7544 
727-539-1262 fx 
 
Corporate Interiors - Deerfield (MBE) 

610 S Military Tr. #610 
Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 
954-354-1711 
954-354-1710 fx 
Julie Carr  jcarr@corporateinteriorsinc.com  



 
Design Purchasing Network, Inc. 

3884 Progress Avenue, Suite 106 
Naples, FL 34104 
239-643-7103 
239-643-3547 fx 
Hal Atzingen   renee@dpnnaples.com 
 
Executive Office Furniture 

1401 S Monroe 
Tallahassee, FL 32301 
www.eofinc.com 
850-224-9476 
850-224-3886 fx 
Shirley Bilbo  sbilbo@eofinc.com 
 
Florida Business Interiors - Lk Mary 

940 Williston Park Point. 
Lake Mary, FL 32746 
www.4fbi.com 
407-805-9911 
407-805-9966 fx 
Bob Eckes  beckes@4fbi.com 
 
Florida Business Interiors - Tampa  

1600 East 8th Avenue, Suite C-201 
Tampa, FL 33605 
www.4fbi.com 
813-549-7310 xt.108 
813-247-1305 fx 
Heidi Brewer  hbrewer@4fbi.com 
 
JC White Office Furniture 

3501 Commerce Pkwy 
Mirimar, FL 33025 
www.jcwhite.com 
954-499-6677 
954-499-6678 fx 
Steve Kahn  steve.kahn@jcwhite.com 
 
Leitz Office Furniture  (MBE) 

1119 Florida Ave. 
Lynn Haven, FL 32444 
www.leitzofficeproducts.com 
850-271-2600 
850-271-0076 fx 
LaJoyce Leitz  lleitz@leitzofficeproducts.com  
 
 
 



OEC Business Interiors - Gainesville 

1601 NW 80th Blvd 
Gainesville, FL 32606 
www.oec-fl.com  
352-332-1192 
352-333-8002 fx 
David Salter dsalter@oec-fl.com 
 
OEC Business Interiors - Ocala 

320 NW 3rd Ave. 
Ocala, FL 34475 
www.oec-fl.com  
352-620-2888 
352-620-2891 fx 
David Salter dsalter@oec-fl.com 
 

Office Environments &Services 

1524 San Marco Blvd 
Jacksonville, FL 32207 
www.oesjax.com 
904-398-9761 
904-398-5095 fx 
Cyndie Brake  cbrake@oesjax.com 
 
Perdue Office Interiors 

5 Forsyth St #100 
Jacksonville, FL 32202 
www.perdueoffice.com 
904-807-5723 
904-807-5823 fx 
Gay Hanley  ghanley@perdueoffice.com  
 
Total Office Products (MBE) 

9452 Philliips Hwy 
Jacksonville, FL 32256 
www.totalop-jax.com 
904-260-0911 
904-260-7575 fx 
Dennis Laguador  dennisL@totalop-jax.com  
 
Wattle’s Office Supply (MBE) 

110 S 2nd St 
Palatka, FL 32178 
386-325-4323 
386-325-5730 fx 
Linda McClarney  wattles@bellsouth.net  
 
 
 

 



Manufacturer’s Representatives 
 
Commercial Design Products  
535 Mary Jess Rd 
Orlando, FL 32839 
407-858-0406 
407-855-8079 fx 
Bill Blackerby, President  bill@commercialdesignproducts.com  
 


